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200601120000
20770

01/12/2006
02:11:37

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BULLARD,
THOMAS G

200305190003
09990

200601170000
23450

01/17/2006
10:05:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES DE LA ROSA
LETICIA

200301270000
46980

200601170000
25320

01/17/2006
02:20:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS JAN
SULLIVAN

200504060001
58830

200601200000
33950

01/20/2006
04:03:38

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS
ROBERT C

200308220005
57440

200602080000
65880

02/08/2006
02:51:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES LIEN KIM K 200501270000
41690

200603010000
97470

03/01/2006
02:49:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
DONALD M

200412210006
95700

200602240000
90050

02/24/2006
11:31:01

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
MICKEY F

200203130001
20361

200602240000
90060

02/24/2006
11:31:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PARSONS,
RONALD

200511220006
08650

200603270001
42030

03/27/2006
02:20:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HADEN DAWN 200207260003
46830

200603290001
46230

03/29/2006
12:47:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS KIM 200201230000
40011

200608040003
78190

08/04/2006
11:02:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SEEDS, LINDA
S

200002220000
54061

200608070003
79980

08/07/2006
09:27:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES VITTUR
JOSEPH A

200503300001
44530



200609060004
40160

09/06/2006
03:59:09

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ACTON, LISA
M

200307070004
24820

200610020004
87300

10/02/2006
03:21:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BULLOCH
CURTIS

200610050004
94870

10/05/2006
02:42:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN LILA
ELAINE

200111270005
09981

200610200005
19110

10/20/2006
08:55:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WILKS,
EARNEST J

200512010006
22710

200611020005
41190

11/02/2006
02:22:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GRUBBS,
BARBARA M

200506230003
12820

200612120006
00290

12/12/2006
08:57:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES VAN PETTEN,
CHRIS

200311130007
51170

200612150006
10690

12/15/2006
07:38:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER AMY 200611080005
48740

200612280006
30300

12/28/2006
09:05:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
SCOTT D

200504190001
83660

200601030000
01200

01/03/2006
10:17:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY
BELINDA M

200001240000
23801

200603200001
29340

03/20/2006
03:30:47

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES FRITZ
CHARLES E

199507310002
02611

200603210001
31570

03/21/2006
02:44:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS RANDY
W

200508250004
38320

200604100001
63980

04/10/2006
09:28:22

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES NIPPER
JIMMY

200410070005
54870

200604210001
87330

04/21/2006
11:14:52

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
KEVIN M

199708050002
45781



200605150002
27240

05/15/2006
10:19:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD
KRISTY L

200602030000
56430

200605220002
40510

05/22/2006
08:28:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HIESTAND,
DELBERT S III

200411170006
32570

200605220002
42230

05/22/2006
03:57:01

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES FAIRCLOTH
KIRBY G

200511140005
92970

200606070002
68950

06/07/2006
10:10:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MONROE,
VALERIE B

200202050000
62641

200606080002
71010

06/08/2006
09:57:57

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
MICHELLE B

200409030004
95570


