Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2006;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601120000 20770	01/12/2006 02:11:37	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLARD, THOMAS G					200305190003 09990	
200601170000 23450	01/17/2006 10:05:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DE LA ROSA LETICIA					200301270000 46980	
200601170000 25320	01/17/2006 02:20:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS JAN SULLIVAN					200504060001 58830	
200601200000 33950	01/20/2006 04:03:38	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS ROBERT C					200308220005 57440	
200602080000 65880	02/08/2006 02:51:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIEN KIM K					200501270000 41690	
200603010000 97470	03/01/2006 02:49:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON DONALD M					200412210006 95700	
200602240000 90050	02/24/2006 11:31:01	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, MICKEY F					200203130001 20361	
200602240000 90060	02/24/2006 11:31:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS, RONALD					200511220006 08650	
200603270001 42030	03/27/2006 02:20:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HADEN DAWN					200207260003 46830	
200603290001 46230	03/29/2006 12:47:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS KIM					200201230000 40011	
200608040003 78190	08/04/2006 11:02:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEEDS, LINDA S					200002220000 54061	
200608070003 79980	08/07/2006 09:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VITTUR JOSEPH A					200503300001 44530	

	1		ı			T	1	1		
200609060004 40160	09/06/2006 03:59:09	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON, LISA M				200307070004 24820	
200610020004 87300	10/02/2006 03:21:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BULLOCH CURTIS					
200610050004 94870	10/05/2006 02:42:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN LILA ELAINE				200111270005 09981	
200610200005 19110	10/20/2006 08:55:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKS, EARNEST J				200512010006 22710	
200611020005 41190	11/02/2006 02:22:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRUBBS, BARBARA M				200506230003 12820	
200612120006 00290	12/12/2006 08:57:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN PETTEN, CHRIS				200311130007 51170	
200612150006 10690	12/15/2006 07:38:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER AMY				200611080005 48740	
200612280006 30300	12/28/2006 09:05:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER SCOTT D				200504190001 83660	
200601030000 01200	01/03/2006 10:17:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY BELINDA M				200001240000 23801	
200603200001 29340	03/20/2006 03:30:47	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRITZ CHARLES E				199507310002 02611	
200603210001 31570	03/21/2006 02:44:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS RANDY W				200508250004 38320	
200604100001 63980	04/10/2006 09:28:22	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIPPER JIMMY				200410070005 54870	
200604210001 87330	04/21/2006 11:14:52	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES KEVIN M				199708050002 45781	

200605150002 27240	05/15/2006 10:19:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD KRISTY L			200602030000 56430	
200605220002 40510	05/22/2006 08:28:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIESTAND, DELBERT S III			200411170006 32570	
200605220002 42230	05/22/2006 03:57:01	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH KIRBY G			200511140005 92970	
200606070002 68950	06/07/2006 10:10:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MONROE, VALERIE B			200202050000 62641	
200606080002 71010	06/08/2006 09:57:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY MICHELLE B			200409030004 95570	